
Speed Puzzling # 229 Results
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All Star Name Time *P6
Rank %ile Score Score Rank Belt Last, First H:M:S Score State or Country Rank

102,853 15 Black Black, Mari
115,171 11 Black Brownlow, Sammy
97,499 18 Black Kossin, Kyle
18,596 160 Black Jones, Megan
6,294 446 Donaldson, Devon
2,510 1,031 Helg, Sophie

90,611 22 Black Taylor, Becca
77,979 28 Black Ellwanger, Doug
75,911 29 Blue Deng, Min
69,529 36 Blue Steenstra, Lindsay
85,869 24 Black Chandran, Emily
43,859 67 Black Pan, Emma
16,261 192 Henderson, Jessica
15,307 203 Dunne, Colleen
13,110 241 Thomas, Nicky
7,222 398 Thomas, Pete

65,163 38 Black Mueller, Heather
31,613 94 Green Everson, Katie

141,456 6 Black Kautz, Lauren
16,038 194 Dahlke, Samantha

122,923 10 Green Greenleaf, Ann Marie
23,619 132 Parsons, Chris

902 2,448 Viox, Christopher
902 2,448 Viox, Elizabeth

45,589 64 Blue Lin, Kamila
51,331 52 Blue Ambabo, Jamie
72,410 32 Blue Cisotto, Alexx
51,058 53 Black Paull, Amy
12,208 262 Nickells, James
12,208 262 Nickells, Kasia
46,116 63 Green Erickson, Kevin
4,930 551 Erickson, Laura

73,482 31 Black Heistand, Andrea
50,865 55 Red Lindberg, Cindy
21,074 146 Keltz, Kinsey
23,196 134 Green Jenkins, Megan
6,694 429 Filley, Alison
1,721 1,397 Wood, Bethany

20,376 154 Jauriqui, Leanne
20,528 152 Williams, Tiff
24,770 129 Green Klustaitis, Kori
10,361 314 Klustaitis, Stella
12,262 260 Vandeleest, Skye
14,618 216 Glikbarg, Chloe
10,478 311 Saake, Samantha
9,864 326 MacReynolds, Toni
7,893 376 Estabrook, Julie

25,426 124 Blue Musser, Jessica
8,494 364 Gaidos, Carolyn

12,711 252 Curran, Calie
4,439 587 Murphy, Ariana
1,706 1,409 Friedman, Ariel
5,327 524 Davies, Natalie
5,971 465 Meaker, Kacey

2

Virginia 1

27 54 768 0:50:12 4.98 Virginia

5.11 Texas 4

26 55 777 0:49:32 5.05

25 57 786 0:48:58

2

24 59 795 0:48:14 5.18 Texas 3

California 3

23 61 804 0:47:00 5.32 North Carolina

5.38 North Carolina 1

22 63 813 0:46:32 5.37

21 64 822 0:46:26

1

20 66 831 0:46:00 5.43 New Mexico 1

Texas 2

19 68 840 0:45:27 5.50 Iowa

5.87 Michigan 1

18 70 849 0:43:45 5.71

17 71 858 0:42:34

2

16 73 867 0:42:30 5.88 Minnesota 3

Texas 1

15 75 875 0:41:56 5.96 ENGLAND

6.25 Georgia 1

14 77 884 0:40:33 6.17

13 79 893 0:40:01

3

12 80 902 0:39:37 6.31 Illinois 1

Minnesota 2

11 82 911 0:39:35 6.32 Massachusetts

6.57 Minnesota 1

10 84 920 0:38:59 6.41

9 86 929 0:38:03

1

8 88 938 0:36:32 6.84 ENGLAND 1

Massachusetts 2

7 89 947 0:35:24 7.06 Ohio

7.56 California 2

6 91 956 0:33:18 7.51

5 93 965 0:33:03

1

4 95 974 0:32:07 7.78 California 1

Utah 1

3 96 983 0:31:42 7.89 CANADA

9.11 Massachusetts 1

2 98 992 0:30:27 8.21

1 100 1000 0:27:26

(Virtual Jigsaw Puzzle Contest--Pair Division)

Sponsored by:
Heye 500 piece
Off on Holiday!

This Contest All Time Location

https://www.facebook.com/groups/SpeedPuzzling/


All Star Name Time *P6
Rank %ile Score Score Rank Belt Last, First H:M:S Score State or Country Rank

This Contest All Time Location

4,365 593 Hatch, Cameron
3,041 853 Mankey, Paige

17,888 173 Green Loftesness, Kari
16,431 189 Red Powers, James
3,863 671 Wulbecker, Jeremy
3,863 671 Wulbecker, DoRae

28,314 113 Green Jiamachello, Tiffany
17,636 176 Ladich, Rebecca
16,298 191 Green McFadden, Bill
7,170 400 Ouro-Djobo, Brooke

50,502 56 Blue Thompson, Stephanie
36,927 81 Red Dietrich, Wendi
16,869 186 Feyereisen, Sara
16,825 187 Gregerson, Jill
19,027 158 Blue Ross, Anna Katherine
8,730 358 Ross, Michael

11,908 270 Luebbe, Beth
11,378 290 Mortimer, Ann
6,998 414 Garrett, Nicole
6,853 424 Garrett, Alyssa

13,189 238 Stambaugh, Karen
1,387 1,740 Leopold, Cindy

661 2,901 Peruggi, Ritamarie
661 2,901 Mavromates, Emily

10,004 324 Blue Orsi, Caroline
4,587 575 Leeson, David

15,917 197 Shields, Tammy
15,917 197 Shields, Taylor
7,045 411 Lande, Adria
7,045 411 Kozloski, Michele

17,944 169 Hann, Susan
18,497 161 Aldridge, Amy
1,778 1,354 Foster, Sandra

617 3,048 Foster, Duncan
8,099 372 Bell, Karen
3,282 799 Dwyer, Tracy
3,245 810 Halton, Carey
1,712 1,401 Black, Lindsay

30,863 97 Green DiDonna, Lawren
17,115 183 DiDonna, Ray

581 3,190 Sit, Ian
581 3,190 Sit, Holly

7,124 403 Graham, Katie
2,482 1,039 McAden, Shannon

29,935 104 Red Pykosh, Christine
4,398 589 Cariello, Elaine
3,864 669 Schreffler, Martha
3,784 683 Schreffler, Stephen

69,810 34 Green Chandran, Karen
2,204 1,136 Chandran, Abby
7,220 399 Green Warick, Deborah
1,944 1,247 Motycka, Luke
3,154 831 Katz, Missy
1,050 2,230 Hooper, Jeff

518 3,442 Sukolsky, Alison
518 3,442 Nolan, James

3,734 691 Wong, Rachel
3,734 691 Lam, Alan

812 2,596 Hague, Nataly
500 3,514 Llamas, Stephanie

*P6 Score: Puzzle Piece Placement Proficiency Per Person (per minute) 8/24/24

2.07 California 957 0 500 2:01:00

2

56 2 509 2:00:47 2.07 CANADA 4

Illinois 2

55 4 518 1:48:10 2.31 Florida

2.82 Georgia 3

54 5 527 1:39:00 2.53

53 7 536 1:28:32

5

52 9 545 1:28:29 2.83 Massachusetts 5

Maryland 2

51 11 554 1:28:20 2.83 Texas

2.84 New Hampshire 1

50 13 563 1:28:13 2.83

49 14 572 1:27:54

1

48 16 581 1:27:12 2.87 California 8

Georgia 2

47 18 590 1:20:54 3.09 Connecticut

3.17 Rhode Island 2

46 20 599 1:20:53 3.09

45 21 608 1:18:50

1

44 23 617 1:10:09 3.56 CANADA 3

Rhode Island 1

43 25 625 1:10:01 3.57 Florida

3.74 CANADA 2

42 27 634 1:10:00 3.57

41 29 643 1:06:55

6

40 30 652 1:04:12 3.89 California 7

Maryland 1

39 32 661 1:03:47 3.92 California

4.27 Utah 2

38 34 670 0:59:34 4.20

37 36 679 0:58:30

3

36 38 688 0:56:20 4.44 Ohio 3

Wisconsin 1

35 39 697 0:56:19 4.44 Virginia

4.60 California 5

34 41 706 0:56:12 4.45

33 43 715 0:54:21

2

32 45 724 0:53:50 4.64 Massachusetts 4

Iowa 2

31 46 733 0:52:29 4.76 Ohio

4.83 California 4

30 48 742 0:51:58 4.81

29 50 750 0:51:45

28 52 759 0:50:55 4.91 New Mexico 2


